Naiste Eesti rekordid seisuga 31.12.2020

Kukk
Klass Raskus Nimi Sind.
-47kg 106,0 Monika Aus 71
-52kg 135,0 Gerlyn Maepea 93
-57kg 170,0 Liisa Peri 95
-63kg 160,0 Marianna Bogdanova 83
-72kg 190,0 Karmen Kaljula 94
-84kg 185,0 Laura Laan 87
+84kg  160,0 Anna Karolin 87
Lamades surumine (kolmevadistlus)
Klass Raskus Nimi Sind.
-47kg 62,0 Monika Aus 71
-52kg 105,0 Gerlyn Maepea 93
-57kg 85,0 Liisa Peri 95
-63kg 90,0 Eleri Oisma 92
-72kg 135,0 Karmen Kaljula 94
-84kg 107,0 Laura Laan 87
+84kg 98,5 Rekordnorm
Joutdmme
Klass Raskus Nimi Sind.
-47kg 141,0 Monika Aus 71
-52kg 140,0 Monika Aus 71
-57kg 190,0 Marianna Bogdanova 83
-63kg 200,0 Marianna Bogdanova 83
-72kg 185,0 Karmen Kaljula 94
-84kg 190,0 Helena Veelmaa 95
+84kg  187,5 Karoliina Kase 92
Kogusumma
Klass Raskus Nimi Sind.
-47kg 302,0 Monika Aus 71
-52kg 375,0 Gerlyn Maepea 93
-57kg 420,0  Marianna Bogdanova 83
-63kg  437,5 Marianna Bogdanova 83
-72kg 510,0 Karmen Kaljula 94
-84kg  470,0 Helena Veelmaa 95
+84kg  426,5 Karoliina Kase 92
Lamades surumine (Uksikala)
Klass Raskus Nimi Sind.
-47Kkg 62,0 Monika Aus 71
-52kg 105,0 Gerlyn Maepea 93
-57kg 95,0 Liisa Peri 95
-63kg 90,0 Eleri Qisma 92
-72kg 135,0 Karmen Kaljula 94
-84kg 107,0 Laura Laan 87
+84kg  100,0 Anna Karolin 1987

Avatud klass

Klubi
SK Sparta
SK Sparta
Sparta SK
TUASK
Sparta SK
SK Reval-Sport
Sparta SK

Klubi
SK Reval-Sport
SK Sparta
Sparta SK
SK Sparta
Sparta SK
SK Reval-Sport

Klubi
SK Sparta
SK Sparta

TUASK
TUASK
Sparta SK
SKA
TUASK

Klubi
SK Sparta
SK Sparta

TUASK
TUASK
Sparta SK
SKA
TUASK

Klubi
SK Reval-Sport
SK Sparta
Sparta SK
SK Sparta
Sparta SK
SK Reval-Sport
Sparta SK

Kehakaal
46,25
50,68
56,61
58,83
70,99
76,80
85,90

Kehakaal
46,93
50,68
56,61
61,80
70,99
76,80

Kehakaal
46,25
48,95
56,35
58,83
70,99
72,81
89,48

Kehakaal
46,25
50,68
56,35
58,83
70,99
72,81
89,48

Kehakaal
46,93
50,68
55,89
61,80
70,99
76,80
85,44

Koht
EST.Tallinn
EST.Kilingi-Némme
EST.Kilingi-Némme
EST.Kilingi-Némme
EST Kilingi-Némme
EST.Tallinn
EST Kilingi-Némme

Koht
EST.Tallinn
EST Kilingi-Némme
EST .Kilingi-Némme
LTU.Kaunas
EST.Kilingi-Némme
EST.Tallinn

Koht
EST.Tallinn
EST.Tartu
EST.Tallinn
EST.Kilingi-Ndomme
EST Kilingi-Némme
EST.Kilingi-Nomme
EST.Tallinn

Koht
EST.Tallinn
EST Kilingi-Némme
EST.Tallinn
EST Kilingi-Némme
EST.Kilingi-Ndmme
EST Kilingi-Némme
EST.Tallinn

Koht
EST.Tallinn
EST.Kilingi-N6mme
EST.Tallinn
LTU.Kaunas
EST .Kilingi-Némme
EST.Tallinn
EST.Tallinn

Kuupaev
29.03.2014
12.12.2020
12.12.2020
20.04.2019
12.12.2020
30.03.2013
12.12.2020

Kuupéev
22.04.2017
12.12.2020
12.12.2020
03.12.2011
12.12.2020
30.03.2013

Kuupéaev
29.03.2014
24.11.2012
22.04.2017
20.04.2019
12.12.2020
12.12.2020
22.04.2017

Kuupéev
29.03.2014
12.12.2020
22.04.2017
20.04.2019
12.12.2020
12.12.2020
22.04.2017

Kuupéaev
22.04.2017
12.12.2020
12.09.2020
03.12.2011
12.12.2020
30.03.2013
12.09.2020



